Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

102,50

118,75

122,50

138,75

175,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



